
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
69 
14 
51 

136 
15 

497 
21 

177 
96 
80 
55 

471 
35 

651 
59 
29 

Name 
Philip Kadoorie / M Franchitti 
Cory Friedman / Travis Bedson 
Andrew Myers / B Myers 
Patrick Mullaney / C Hall 
Kenneth Marlin 
Michael Schmitz /  Collin Schmitz 
Alan Benjamin / B Waddell 
Gary Stanberry / C. Dougherty 
Mike Banz / Kathy Blaha 
Felipe Krauss / M Lauber / A Terpins / D Hagan 
Ray Shaffer / Karsten LeBlanc 
Steve Gambla 
Jean Marc Duval / R Duval 
Camden Jones / Mike Jones 
Marvin Waters II 
Patrick Fiault / A Gadal / P Bonnardel 

Class 
C-1 
C-3 
C-2 
C-3 
C-3 
C-5 
C-5 
C-6 
C-6 
C-6 
C-6 
C-7 
C-5 
C-6 
C-7 
C-5 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
3 
5 
2 
4 

Laps 
21 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
16 
9 

Total Tm 
42:28.724 
43:19.974 
44:28.738 
43:00.034 
43:11.041 
43:55.328 
43:55.560 
42:44.555 
43:34.628 
43:38.835 
44:00.346 
42:55.290 
43:32.177 
44:32.195 
43:21.080 
44:25.870 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

12 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 
1:08.764 

1 Lap 
11.007 
44.287 
0.232 
1 Lap 

50.073 
4.207 

21.511 
1 Lap 

36.887 
1:00.018 

1 Lap 
7 Laps 

Car Info 
1990 Porsche 962C 2993 
1995 Porsche 993 RSR/3.8L 3800 
2001 Carbir CS2 2000 
2001 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3600 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 
2011 Porsche Cayman 
1992 Porsche 964 USA Cup 3600 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
2004 BMW E46/M3 3200 
1986 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2479 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1988 Porsche 924S 3000 
1989 Porsche 964 Cup 3600 
2004 BMW E46/330i/3.0L 3000 
1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
1990 Porsche 964 Cup 3600 

Team 
Moto Historics 
Autometrics Motorsports 

Speed Works 
Pocono Sportscar 

Boulder Classics 
DasSport Classics 
American IV Products 

DAS Sport Classic 
Smith Motorsworks 
Banking Competition 
Open Throttle Racing 
SWIFTMOTORING 

Country 
GB 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
DE 
US 
US 
FR 
US 
US 
FR 
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Car #35 - Late pitstop penalty 40"

2024 Classic 24  Hour & Daytona Historic 
Classic 24 Group C 

Classic 24 Group C Race 4 

Race started at 9:00:06 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

11/3/2024 09:00 


